OGR_NO
15330114
16000067
16700437
16700613
16701866
17002006
17700158
17700414
17700516
17700752
17701059
17701177
17701309
17701390
17701471
17701478
17701614
17701935
18700095
18700792
18700813
18700863
18701048
18701235
18701293
19700485
19701269
19701305
19701443
20000046
20331270
20700116
20700197
20700306
20700315
20700448
20803299

ADI

AHMET

OGUZKAAN

AHMAD KHADER HUSSEIN
AHMAD MAHMOUD SUBHI
HASHEM MUSTAFA H.
UFUK

AL AMIR SHAHEEN

ANAS MOHAMMAD NAYEL
YOUSSEF WALID F.

AWN SALEH A.

DAWOOD

HUSSAM EDDIN
MUKHTAR ABUBAKAR
MOHAMMED TAREQ M.
SIDI MOHAMED
MAHMOUD JAMEEL MAHMOUD
DOLALEES

MUHAMMAD

HUSAIN

ALl

MOHAMMED JELAL
AHMED IHAB ABDEL MUNEM
MOHAMAD A. A.

AMAL

MOHAMAD

ANAS

AMIRHOSSEIN
ABDULLAH

SULTAN

MEHMET ALI

GUNSELI

NICOLE MAKAMBA
MOHAMMEDYAMAN H. A.
MOHAMMAD

MOHAMED
ABDULFAWAZ

REMY

SOYADI
OSANMAZ
TAS

ASHA

OBEID
AL-NAHARI
GULER
MAKAREM
OTHMAN
ABUSAMAHA
ALSUKKAR
ALATASI
IRAQI
HASSAN

BA SURRA
SIDI MOHAMED
AQELAH
KHALIL AL ANSAR
SHAHZAIB
TUBIELEH
FAYAD
MAHDI
HAROUN
ALSHAKHANBEH
HANIEH
HAMID

AL SHARIF
SKANDAR
MIAN

SAHIN
ERDEM

IBOK

HASAN
ABDULWAHID
EL MELLAS
KOLAWOLE
MUVANDIMWE

RGPA
3.11
3.64
3.10
3.43
3.43
4.00
3.09
3.14
3.30
3.04
3.03
3.26
3.83
3.44
3.72
3.31
3.20
3.27
3.59
3.61
3.78
3.79
3.53
3.12
3.28
3.16
3.00
3.12
3.28
3.18
3.63
3.68
3.05
3.27
3.01
3.36
3.41



